Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Fenton - (1174924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.35
2:45.39
2:55.69
3:00.55
3:07.73

3:13.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.35
2:45.39
2:55.69
3:00.55
3:07.73

3:13.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
371
310
285
254
231

WA Pts

415
371
310
285
254
231

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

17/11118
25/06/17
07/01/17
27/03/16
25/10/15
04/04/15

Date

17/11/18
25/06/17
07/01/117
27/03/16
25/10/15
04/04/15

Meet

The 2018 Leicester Open

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Retford Early Bird

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Meet

The 2018 Leicester Open

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Retford Early Bird

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Braunstone

Leeds

Harrogate

Weston super Mare
Retford

Hutton Moor

Venue

Braunstone

Leeds

Harrogate

Weston super Mare
Retford

Hutton Moor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
3
3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



