## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amelie Fenton - (1174924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.35	415	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Sheffield	2
2:45.39	371	Н	25/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
2:55.69	310	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Sheffield	3
3:00.55	285	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Co Sheffield	3
3:07.73	254	F	25/10/15	Retford Early Bird	Retford		3
3:13.68	231	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.35	415	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Sheffield	2
2:45.39	371	Н	25/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
2:55.69	310	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Sheffield	3
3:00.55	285	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Co Sheffield	3
3:07.73	254	F	25/10/15	Retford Early Bird	Retford		3
3:13.68	231	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS